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92
27
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17
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38
149
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Punteggio Ottenuto per Materia

. Logica & : . I Fisica e
ANAGRAFICA Nascita PUNTEGGIO cultura Biologia Chimica .
generale matematica
VENUTO GIUSEPPE 06-AGO-95 63,25 22,75 12,25 14,5 13,75
CARCIONE ANGELO MATTIA 09-MAR-94 63 23,75 12,25 13,25 13,75
STELITANO MARTA 18-FEB-95 60 23,5 16 14,75 5,75
PELAGGI GIUSEPPE 05-FEB-95 58 15 12 15,5 15,5
CuUzzuUcCoLlI NICO 03-MAG-95 56 16,5 13,25 13 13,25
BUZZANCA CHIARA 24-MAG-94 55,5 19,5 14,5 11,75 9,75
DOTTO PIERO 26-AGO0-93 55,5 16 15,5 14,25 9,75
NATOLI ROSSELLA 03-MAG-94 55 18,5 12,75 14,75 9
CERNIGLIA GIUSEPPE 04-GlU-94 53,75 15,5 10,75 13,25 14,25
RODA MARIA TERESA 07-APR-94 53,5 14,25 10,75 13 15,5
CALANDRUCCIO RUBENS 18-FEB-95 53,25 18,5 9 12 13,75
BRUNO GIANCARLO 08-OTT-94 53,25 14 7,75 15,75 15,75
ROMANO RAFFAELLA 16-SET-94 52,75 16,25 11,5 13 12
FERRARI UGO 06-AG0O-94 52,5 20 8,5 11,75 12,25
BATTAGLIA MIRIAM 12-MAG-93 51,75 14 12,5 15,75 9,5
PASSARI MAURO 27-MAR-93 51,5 11,75 12,5 16,75 10,5
PINTO GIULIA 15-FEB-94 51,25 16,25 11,75 13 10,25
CANDIDO FRANCESCO 03-DIC-94 51 18 14,25 8,75 10
COSTANTINO ALESSANDRO ROCCO 23-MAG-95 51 15,75 11,25 13,5 10,5
TOSCANO ENRICA 22-DIC-94 51 15,25 10,25 13 12,5
FAZIO LUCIA 21-SET-93 50,25 17,5 13,75 13,25 5,75
D'ARRIGO EMANUELE 06-MAG-95 49,5 18,75 7,5 13,25 10
CONTI MIRIANA 15-GEN-93 49,5 17,5 13,25 14,5 4,25
MANGIAFICO MARIACHIARA 28-FEB-94 49 12 11,75 12,5 12,75
S0zzl DANILO 18-LUG-94 48,75 15,5 11,75 11,75 9,75
MANGANO ALESSANDRA 02-DIC-94 48 15,25 10,5 13,5 8,75
CAMINITO SERENA 22-MAR-95 47,75 19,5 9 7,75 11,5
COSTANTINO SERENA 29-0TT-94 47,5 13,5 13,5 13,25 7,25
NOCERA LEONARDO 12-LUG-94 47,25 18,5 12 9 7,75
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50
99
32
76
97
90
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63
160
163
35
126
30
154
98
34
162
91
29
61
115
147
148

MANGIAPANE
MAZZEO
BRUNO
DONATO
MARINCOLA

ARDI'
PICCOLO
RUSSO
CARACCIOLO
MARINO
ARNAO
ILACQUA
NOCERA
PIRRONE
MODAFFERI
BARBALACE
CRUCITTI
ZEMA

CICCIARELLA

TORRE
ITALIANO
LA PAGLIA
SIRNA
CARBONE
MANNINO
LATINO
VILLARI
MEO
MEDURI
POLLARA
ARDIRI
FIOCCO
CAFARELLI
ZUCCARO
ANDALORO
GIOFFRE
RUSSO
ASMUNDO

GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
CHIARA
SARA
LAURA FRANCESCA
STEFANIA
DOMENICO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRA
DANIELE
FEDERICO
MELANIA
RITA CARMELA
MARIA CHIARA
CLARISSA
ROBERTA
CATERINA
LIDIA
SEBASTIANO
STEFANIA MILAGRO
SARA
DANILO
MARIAGRAZIA
MATTEO
LORIS
FLORIANA
SONIA
SERENA
GIULIANA
PASQUALE
DAMIANO
GABRIELE
MARIANTONIETTA
ELENA
CATERINA
RITA
SANTI
LUIGI

19-LUG-93
21-MAG-94
06-APR-95
02-GEN-94
04-OTT-93

08-GlU-94

03-MAR-95

03-AGO-94

20-GEN-95

17-GIU-92

19-NOV-92

29-SET-95

17-GlU-94

01-MAR-93
06-0OTT-94

19-LUG-95

12-FEB-94
02-FEB-94
12-NOV-94
10-FEB-94
17-AGO-94
31-MAG-94
19-APR-94

02-FEB-95

07-SET-94
15-NOV-94
24-DIC-93

07-AGO-94

18-MAR-93

30-MAR-84

07-OTT-94
19-APR-95
13-GlU-94

01-NOV-93
14-LUG-94

21-GlU-94
08-MAR-94
07-MAR-95

47,25
47
46,25
46,25
46
45,75
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45
45
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41,25
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40,5
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40,25
40
40
40
39,75
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39,25

17,5

16
18,5
16,75

16
9,5
17,75
17,75

14
11,75
12,75
11,5
16,75
11,5
18,25
15,75
14,75
14,5

14
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13
10,75
14,5
13,75
12,5

13
12,25
11,75

14

13
12,75
14,5
12,75
12,5
14,75
19,25
12,25
13,75

7,75
10,5
9,25
115
15,75
15,5
6,25
12,25

12,25
13,25

7,25

12,25

8,75

9,75
16

8,5
10,5
11,75
4,25

9,75
12

8,5

13,75

11,25
13,5
10,5
10

11,75
10,5
4,5

11

11,25
10,5
11,25
13,25
12
11,75
13,25
10,5
10,75
13
115
11,25
8,5
12,25
9,25
14
11,25
11,25
11,75
12,25
14,5
9,75
10
12,25
11,25
11
12,25
8,5
12,5
12
10
8,25
9,75
12,25
10,5
10
115
12,5

10,75
10

7,25

4,75
2,25

8,25
4,5
12,25
7,75

12,75
11
7,5

3,75
0,75
8,5
6,25
3,25
10,5

12

115

2,75
9,25
0,5

7,5
10,25
8,5
3,5

5,75
7,75
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85
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97
98
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101
102
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72
73
165
112
37
120
121
75

25
46
117
66
116
158
131
19
157
24
13
48
104
11
43
87
169
174
105
22
109
55
21
52
36
68

88
123

NAPOLI
MASOTTO
SPARACINO
ORIGLIO
ANASTASI
RUBINO
DI GIACOMO
SFAMENI
LOMBARDO
FUSTO
BURRASCANO
LIIRO PELUSO
RECUPERO
MOTTA
STILLITTANO
MALLAMACE
INTERDONATO
ZIMBO
NICASTRO
DENARO
LONGO
ROTTURA
ZAMPOGNA
BASILE
SALEMME
TRUGLIO
D'AGOSTINO
DOTTORE
BUTA
MUFFOLETTO
PIANI
CELESTI
CUCINOTTA
GIARMOLEO
0zZZIMO
D'ALEO
SCERRA
CIRAOLO

RAFFAELE
CLAUDIA
MARCO
ADRIANA
GIULIANO
ELENA
MARIAROSA
SILVIA
GIUSEPPINA
DANIELE
RACHELE
LETIZIA
DOMENICA
ADRIANO
MARIA
MARIA
LIVIA
ANNA MARIA
GABRIELE
ANTONINO
YLENIA
DOMENICA ILENIA
SILVIA
GIANFRANCO
GLORIA
FEDERICA
MELISSA
VALERIA
FEDERICA
ROSSELLA
ARIANNA
GRETA
VANESSA
FABIOLA
ARIANNA
ERIKA
MARIA BENEDETTA
ROBERTA

01-LUG-94
09-APR-94
16-NOV-94
23-0OTT-94
24-DIC-94
03-GIU-95
14-NOV-94
09-LUG-94
10-SET-94
18-GEN-94
14-SET-94
14-GEN-95
17-APR-93
23-APR-94
31-LUG-89
29-APR-94
18-NOV-93
06-GEN-95
29-NOV-94
01-LUG-94
21-DIC-94
22-MAR-94
24-GlU-92
29-APR-94
03-MAR-95
27-MAG-95
03-NOV-92
11-FEB-79
08-AGO-94
07-SET-94
18-MAG-94
04-MAR-94
18-OTT-94
17-GEN-94
02-SET-94
10-GIU-94
04-OTT-94
03-NOV-93

38,75
38,25
38,25
38,25
37,75
37,25
37
36,75
36,25
36
36
35,5
35,5
35
35
34,75
34,75
34,5
34,25
33,5
33,5
32,25
32
31,75
31,75
31,5
31
30,75
30
28,5
28,5
28,25
27,75
27,25
27
26,75
25,25
24,75

13,75
17,75
16,25
13,75
15,25
13,5
17,5
18,25

17

13
11,25
9,5
6,25

16
13,75

14

10

20
16,25

15
14,25
16,25
10,75
14,25
6,25

8,5
14
10

9,75

9,5

11,75

9,5

15
10,5

12
8,5
8,5

11
55
4,5
11,75
7,75
11,25
12,25

8,25
6,75

12,5
6,75
9,75
10,5
9,5
3,5
6,75
4,25
9,25

12,5

1,75
11
5,75

12,25

8,5
5,75
3,75
5,25

6,25
7,75

7,75
5,25

10,75

10
10,25
11
7,25
6,5
10
6,25
8,25
115
9,75
10,25
10,25
11
12
9,25
7,5
5,75
6,25
4,25
5,75
5,75
13,25
9,75
8,5
7,5
6,5

11,25
6,5
8,25
9,5
4,5
7,25
3,25
3,75
1,75

3,25

7,5
2,5
3,75

5,25
0,75
55
4,75

5,25
8,25
6,5

0,5
-1,75

3,5
5,5

5,75
5,25

2,5
4,75
8,25
2,75
2,25
4,5
1,75
8,75

4,75
15
6,25
3,75
5,25
9,25



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

96
153
143

54

23

69
122
142
171
125
141
140
173

71
136
155

40

CHIOFALO
VINDIGNI
MORGANTE
MINISSALE
MARINO
ARDIGO

COSTANZO ZAMMATARO
COMMENDATORE

MINNITI
ALU
GALIPO
DAINOTTI
GALLARIZZO
DE FRANCESCO
FAMA'
IARRERA
AGRILLO

LAURA
PIERANGELA
SILVANA
TERESA
ALESSIA
ANASTASIA
MARIO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
ERIKA
SARA
ROBERTA
MARGHERITA
MELISSA

ALESSANDRO ALBERTO

ALESSANDRA

14-MAR-95
23-GIU-93
14-GIlU-95
25-FEB-95
28-DIC-94
04-FEB-94
29-0OTT-80
11-DIC-93
23-DIC-94
27-SET-92
31-AGO-93
23-MAR-94
31-MAG-94
18-MAG-94
25-AG0-93
11-MAR-93
09-MAG-85

24,75
21,5
20,75
20,5

18
18
17,75
17,25
16,75
16,25
16
12,75
10,25
8,25
7,5
7,25
5

6,75
8,75
2,5
13
9,75
55
10,75
4,5
13
12,5
4,5

oo

1,25

6,25
4,75

2,5
9,75

-0,5
2,25
7,5
1
3,25
1,25
-3,25
8,75
0,5
4,5
0,25
2,25
-2,5
0,25

7,75
2,25

1,75
0,25

0,75
4,75
0,5
1,5
15
4,5
15
15
1,25

7,75
0,75
3,25

4,25
4,75

2,5
1,75
2,25
2,25
2,75
0,25
2,25
0,75

-1,25



